PHONE: 800-245-3573 www.3M.com/Electrical 43
3M™ Scotchlok™ Butt Connectors
Vinyl Insulated Butted Seam Butt Connectors
Terminal Type Butt
Terminal Style Standard
Insulation Material Vinyl
Barrel Style Butted
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
(L) Thickness Barrel Length Barrel I.D. Max. Insul. Dia.
Terminals
per Carton
Terminals
per Case
MVU18BCK 054007-01315 22 - 18 AWG 1.00" 0.030" 0.25" 0.070" 0.145" - 1000
MVU18BCX 051128-58817 22 - 18 AWG 1.00" 0.030" 0.25" 0.070" 0.145" 100 500
MVU14BCK 054007-01820 16 - 14 AWG 1.00" 0.030" 0.25" 0.090" 0.170" - 1000
MVU14BCX 051128-58823 16 - 14 AWG 1.00" 0.030" 0.25" 0.090" 0.170" 100 500
MVU10BCK 054007-02081 12 - 10 AWG 1.02" 0.040" 0.25" 0.135" 0.250" - 500
MVU10BCX 051128-58827 12 - 10 AWG 1.02" 0.040" 0.25" 0.135" 0.250" 50 500
Non-Insulated Seamless Butt Connectors
Terminal Type Butt
Terminal Style Standard
Insulation Material Non-Insulated